 DRIVE - ATV310L - EU Declaration-V2                                                         ORIGINAL DECLARATION,  NO TRANSLATION WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Internal
We : Schneider Electric Industries SAS
35 rue Joseph Monier
Rueil Malmaison 92500 – France
Hereby declare under our sole responsibility that the products:
Trademark Schneider Electric

Person in charge of technical documentation:
May Zhu, Schneider Electric (China) Co. Ltd. Shanghai Branch/China.
                 Issued at Carros - FRANCE:  June 12th 2023
 Name : Alain BERNERD
 Industrial Control & Drives
 Customer Satisfaction & Quality
 Vice President
DocuSign Envelope ID: D273BD84-CB64-4294-9511-701460CA1DD0
 DRIVE - ATV310L - EU Declaration-V2                                                         ORIGINAL DECLARATION,  NO TRANSLATION WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Internal
Product Description
Variable Speed Drives
ATV310L075N4  ATV310L 0,75 kw 400V 3PH 2-positions key switch
ATV310LU15N4  ATV310L 1,5 kw 400V 3PH 2-positions key switch
ATV310LU22N4  ATV310L 2,2 kw 400V 3PH 2-positions key switch
ATV310LU30N4  ATV310L 3,0 kw 400V 3PH 2-positions key switch
ATV310LU40N4  ATV310L 4,0 kw 400V 3PH 2-positions key switch
ATV310LU55N4  ATV310L 5,5 kw 400V 3PH 2-positions key switch
ATV310L075N4T ATV310L 0,75 kw 400V 3PH 3-positions key switch
ATV310LU15N4T ATV310L 1,5 kw 400V 3PH 3-positions key switch
ATV310LU22N4T  ATV310L 2,2 kw 400V 3PH 3-positions key switch
ATV310LU30N4T  ATV310L 3,0 kw 400V 3PH 3-positions key switch
ATV310LU40N4T  ATV310L 4,0 kw 400V 3PH 3-positions key switch
ATV310LU55N4T  ATV310L 5,5 kw 400V 3PH 3-positions key switch
Options
VW3A4551  AC CHOKES 10MH 4A
VW3A4552  AC CHOKES 4MH 10A
VW3A4553  AC CHOKES 2MH 16A